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1. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
2. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
3. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
4. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
5.  (Sul-R:1282)
6. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
7.  (Sul-R:534)
8. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
9.  (Sul-R:534)
10. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
11. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_01-5x7.dst
5.88x5.04 inches; 21,144 stitches

11 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
8.  (Sul-R:534)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_02-5x7.dst
5.08x6.22 inches; 17,429 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
7. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
10.  (Sul-R:534)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_03-5x7.dst
5.04x6.02 inches; 21,389 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
9. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
10.  (Sul-R:534)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_04-5x7.dst
5.79x5.04 inches; 21,449 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
8. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
10. Salmon Peach (Sul-R:1259)
11.  (Sul-R:534)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_05-5x7.dst
5.62x5.01 inches; 17,668 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
7. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9.  (Sul-R:534)
10. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_06-5x7.dst
5.01x5.52 inches; 17,886 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
9.  (Sul-R:534)
10. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_07-5x7.dst
4.83x7.04 inches; 18,634 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
10. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
11.  (Sul-R:534)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_08-5x7.dst
5.92x5.04 inches; 22,266 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors



Q:\My Documents Zipped\Curls And Swirls Christmas 5x7\curls_and_swirls_christmas_5x7_DST\DST Page 2 of 2
Printed 2/2/2014

1.  (Sul-R:1282)
2. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
3.  (Sul-R:1282)
4. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
5. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
6. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
7. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
8. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
9. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
10. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
11.  (Sul-R:534)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_09-5x7.dst
5.04x5.68 inches; 19,040 stitches

11 thread changes; 10 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1282)
2. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
9. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
10.  (Sul-R:534)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_10-5x7.dst
5.04x5.14 inches; 19,277 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
9.  (Sul-R:1282)
10. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
11. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
12. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
13.  (Sul-R:534)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_11-5x7.dst
5.83x5.04 inches; 25,004 stitches

13 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Deep Chartreuse (Sul-R:1332)
2.  (Sul-R:1282)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Nutmeg (Sul-R:521)
6. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
7. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
8.  (Sul-R:534)
9. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
10. Lt. Red (Sul-R:1037)
11. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
12. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)

Curls_and_swirls_christmas_12-5x7.dst
5.04x5.33 inches; 16,568 stitches

12 thread changes; 11 colors


